
 

Estate Policy & Control Section, 
General Administration Wing, 
Head Office, Bengaluru 
Tel: 080- 26621873 

SALE NOTICE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES THROUGH E-AUCTION (ONLINE AUCTION) 
Notice is hereby given to the effect that the immovable properties described herein, which are 
under the ownership of Canara Bank, will be sold through E-auction on the following terms & 
conditions. 
Date and time of E-auction: 07/01/2022 
Time: Between 12.00 noon to 1.00 pm (with 
unlimited extension of 5 minutes duration each 
till midnight of auction date) 

E-auction arranged by the service provider M/s 
e-procurement Technologies Limited through 
the website: 
https://canarabank.auctiontiger.net 

Name and Address of the Owner Canara Bank, General Administration Wing, 
Head office, Bengaluru 

 

Sl. 

No 

Property details Type Carpet / 
Land Area 
(Sqft) 

Reserve 
Price(in 
lakhs) 

EMD  
(in lakhs)  

Bid 
Increase 
Amount 
(in 
Lakhs) 

1 115, Second Stage, West of 
Chord Road, Rajajinagar, 
Bengaluru, Karnataka 

Residential Land area: 
5400Sft 
Built up 
area:4742 Sft 

₹898.40 ₹90.00 ₹5.00 

2 House No: 521, Dollars 
Colony, RMV 2nd Stage, 
Bengaluru,Karnataka 

Residential Land Area: 
5183 Sft 
 
Built up 
Area: 1690 
Sft 

₹842.40 ₹85.00 ₹5.00 

3 Plot No – B-5 at Dev Vihar 
Yojana, Civil line, 
Moradabad 

Vacant Land Land Area- 
1291.20 Sft 

 

₹ 50.40 ₹ 5.00 ₹ 2.00 

4 Plot No – B-13 at Dev Vihar 
Yojana, Civil line, 
Moradabad 

 

Vacant Land 

Land Area- 
1291.20 Sft 

 

₹ 50.40 ₹ 5.00 ₹ 2.00 

5 Sy No 78/1 Mattanchery , 
Kochi, Ernakulam 

Vacant Land Land Area- 
6805.61 sft 

₹ 360.49 ₹ 36.00 ₹ 3.00 

 

6 Survey No. OS 729/1A - RS 
No. 875, Cantonment, 
Kannur 

Vacant Land Land Area- 
3048.91 sft 

₹112.00  ₹ 11.00 ₹ 1.00 

 



Sl. 

No 

Property details Type Carpet / 
Land Area 
(Sqft) 

Reserve 
Price(in 
lakhs) 

EMD  
(in lakhs)  

Bid 
Increase 
Amount 
(in 
Lakhs) 

7 26, South Patel Nagar, New 
Delhi 

Residential 

Cum 

Commercial 

Building with 
with total 
plinth area 
of 9603 sft 

₹2,835.00 ₹ 2835.00 ₹ 5.00 

 

8 Flat No.10, Plot No.136, 
Usha Kiran Chs, Garodia 
Nagar, Ghatkopar, Mumbai 

Residential Flat with 
Built up area 
of 650 sqft  

₹ 136.50 ₹ 13.70 ₹ 1.00 

 

 

Last Date for receipt of KYC documents along with EMD: 05/01/2022,3:00PM 

Address in which the tender documents to be 
submitted 

Canara Bank, 
Estate Policy & Control Section 
General Administration Wing, 
Head Office Annex, 
DWARAKANATH BHAVAN, 
3RD FLOOR, BASAVANAGUDI,  
BENGALURU - 560004 

EMD Remittance: on or before 05/01/2022 upto 3.00 pm by way of DD/PO (favouring, 
CanaraBank, Bangalore )/NEFT/RTGS/Fund Transfer favouring, CanaraBank, Bangalore as 
detailed in the terms and conditions against each property as above and submit along with 
KYC document. 
For detailed terms and conditions of sale, please refer the link E-Auction provided in Canara 
Bank website(www.canarabank.com) or may contact Senior Manager, Canara Bank, Estate 
Policy & Control Section, General Administration Wing, Head Office, Bangalore, 
email:hoepc@canarabank.com ,Ph No: 080-26621873/74, Mobile No: 9449860134 
or contact online service provider - M/s e-procurement Technologies Limited,  
Contact Person: Praveen Thevar & Dharam Rathod,  
Portal: https://canarabank.auctiontiger.net,  
Email id:  praveen.thevar@auctiontiger.net & support@auctiontiger.net 
For further details Canara Bank, Estate Policy & Control Section, General Administration 
Wing, Head Office, Bangalore may be contacted during office hours on any working day  
Ph: 080 – 26621873, EMAIL:hoepc@canarabank.com  
OR contact M/s. e-Procurement Technologies Ltd(Auction Tiger),Ph-9722778828 & 9374519754 
 
The property can be inspected on working days with prior appointments only. 
 
Place: Bengaluru                                                               (Sd/-) Asst. General Manager 
Date:11/12/2021                                                               Estate Policy & Control Section      
                                                                                       General Administration Wing                  
                                                                                       Canara Bank, Head Office Annex 
                                                                                       Bengaluru             
  


